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1 Punjab | 2025-0 | 56608 | 56608 | Secur | Yes No 100 0 0 0 0 The sole Financial Creditor i.e., Punjab National Bank submitted its
Natio 5-03 5491 5491 ed FC revised claim amounting to Rs. 56,60,85,491 inclusive of interest on
nal Ba | 00:00: 16.07.2025 to the RP. The RP duly verified and admitted the claim and
nk 00 intimated regarding the admission of the revised claim was sent to

Punjab National Bank via email dated 26.07.2025




Total

56608
5491

56608
5491

Place

New D
elhi

Date

2025-1
0-07
00:00:
00




