Secured FCs

Annexure-4													
Name of the		Shri											
corporate debtor		Badri Kedar Paper s Priva te Limi ted											
Date of commenceme nt of CIRP:		2025-0 4-16 00:00: 00											
List of creditors as on		2025-1 0-07 00:00: 00											
List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)													
S No.	Name of Cre ditor	Details of clai m rece ived		Details of clai m rece ived					Amou nt of contin gent cl aim	Amount of any mutual dues, that may be set_x0002 _off	Amou nt of claim not ad mitted	Amou nt of claim under verific ati on	Remarks, if any
		Date of rece ipt	Amou nt clai med	Amou nt of claim admitt ed	Nature of Clai m	Amou nt cov ered by gua rantee	Wheth er relat ed part y?	% of voting share in CO C					
1	Punjab Natio nal Ba nk	2025-0 5-03 00:00: 00	56608 5491	56608 5491	Secur ed FC	Yes	No	100	0	0	0	0	The sole Financial Creditor i.e., Punjab National Bank submitted its revised claim amounting to Rs. 56,60,85,491 inclusive of interest on 16.07.2025 to the RP. The RP duly verified and admitted the claim and intimated regarding the admission of the revised claim was sent to Punjab National Bank via email dated 26.07.2025

	Total	56608 5491	56608 5491			0	0	0	0
Place	New D elhi								
Date	2025-1 0-07 00:00: 00								